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Mon 22nd July S 

Tues 23rd July T

Wed 24th July G

Thurs 25th July M & P

Fri 26th July U

Mon 29th July T

Tues 30th July G

Wed 31st July M & P

Thurs 1st Aug U

Fri 2nd Aug S

Mon 5th Aug G

Tues 6th Aug M & P

Wed 7th Aug U

Thurs 8th Aug S

Fri 9th Aug T

Mon 12th Aug M & P

Tues 13th Aug U

Wed 14th Aug S

Thurs 15th Aug T

Fri 16th Aug G

Mon 19th Aug U

Tues 20th Aug S

Wed 21st Aug T

Thurs 22nd Aug G

Fri 23rd Aug M & P

Tues 27th Aug S

Wed 28th Aug T

Thurs 29th Aug G

Fri 30th Aug M & P

Mon 2nd Sept T

Tues 3rd Sept G
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T: 01202 777766
thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk

summer 2024
Holiday
Activities
- For all 5 - 12 years
- Great Value
- Great Fun

The Junction | Station Approach | Broadstone | BH18 8AX

the junction
part of ymca bournemouth

Crafty Arty Activity Day Themes:	 S = Seaside / T = Tropical / G = Garden / 
	 M & P = Mermaids & Pirates / U = Under the Sea

Junior Bronze/Gold Members BOOK ONLINE - TODAY!!!
www.thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk or simply call 01202 076404

(Phone Bookings: Monday - Friday 9.00am - 4.00pm)



summer 2024 Holiday Club FOR ALL 5-12 Year OLDS

FOR ALL 5-12 Year OLDS Junior Bronze Membership
 ONLY £20.00 per year | 0 - 15 Years

see over for 
activity diary

Booking  Condit ions :  Once  booked ,  no  re funds/cred i t  notes  wi l l  be  i ssued for  non-attendance .   Transfer r ing  days  once  booked i s  not  permit ted .

daily fees  
Members: £18.00 / Non-Members: £20.00

other info
-	 All activities start from 08:30 - 09:15 (registration) to 
	 16:45 - 17:15 (collection)
-	 Packed lunch/mid morning snack/waterbased drinks
	 {waterbottle/cap top) required
-	 Suitable sports clothing to be worn
-	 Waterproof jacket/clothing required
-	 Sun lotion/hat required

No Mobile phones 
or tablets allowed

during holiday
activity days

Intensive
Swimming Lessons

Summer
2024

Ducklings/Ducklings Adv (2 ½ - 4 ½ yrs)

Children progress in a fun and friendly 
atmosphere towards STA Awards.     
Time:	 16:00 - 16:30	

Fishes/Fishes Adv (4 + yrs)

Developing basic safety awareness, the 
‘class’  scenario, basic movement and water 
confidence skills. Swimmers may use aids, e.g. 
woggles, floats etc …
Time:	 16:30 - 17:00
	 17:00 - 17:30	

Frogs/Turtles (4 + yrs)

Developing safe entries, including submersion, 
travel up to 10 metres on their front & back, 
progress rotation skills and water safety 
knowledge. At this stage the swimmer will be 
assessed without the use of aids & support.
Time:  		  17:30 - 18:00

All our Coaches are DBS Checked & fully up-to-date with Safeguarding

crafty arty activity Day
A superb day of creativity awaits all, with
five great separate themes each week!

Using a variety of supplied craft, your child will 
have everything they need to bring their artwork 
to life and to bring home to show.

- Explore The Seaside
- Tropical Madness
- In The Garden
- Mermaids & Pirates
- Under The Sea
PLUS ... Activity Games Included!

footballing euro’s Day
Take part in one of Footballing’s Biggest
Competition!

Country nominated, then the Skill-Tests begin to 
gain points against your competitors.

An afternoon of nail-biting Matchplay will then 
commence, with yellow/red cards and likely 
some questionable penalty decisions.

-	 Prizes to win  - Crossbar Challenge
- PLUS Ceremony Award 

sports Day madness

ultimate team Day

Dance fusion Day
A full day of dance, incorporating the world’s 
varying styles and techniques, all delivered with 
the latest dance sounds.

PLUS
Dance related games

PLUS
End Of Day Showcase Performance

Learn ... Enjoy ... PERFORM!!!

A FUN 
PACKED DAY

for All

Junior Bronze/Gold Members

BOOK ONLINE TODAY!!!
www.thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk

or simply call 01202 076404

(Telephone Bookings: 

Monday - Friday 9.00am - 4.00pm)

Ever changing events/challenges guaranteed 
to develop new skills, INSPIRE and to be FUN!!!

-	Ryder Cup Golf	 -	Dodgeball
-	Tennis Trials	 -	Curling
-	Basketball	 -	Target Games
-	Hockey	 -	Cricket
-	Team Relay	 -	Badminton
-	Olympic Athletics	 -	Javelin
-	Volleyball	
-	Soccer Star Challenge
-	‘Against The Clock’ Games
-	Fitness Obstacle Course

Prize
Ceremony
@ 4.45pm

each day!!!

A fantastic day packed full of the traditional 
events of a School Sports Day!

A morning of try-out games and challenges,
 in the afternoon gain the valuable points to 
see which age-group individuals are the 
ultimate Sports Day Winners!

- Hula-Hoops / Batons / Rubber Rings
- Javelin / Bean Bags / Egg & Spoon
- Discus / Shot / Hurdles
- Running & Obstacle Races
- Target Games ... and More ...

Dare
To 

Dream

Duration:	 Monday - Friday | Five days

Fees (per week):	 Members		  £30.00
			N   on Members 	 £35.00

Course Dates:
- W/C 22 July 2024
- W/C 12 August 2024


